
Shore Conference Sports Committes (SPRING)

SPORT NAME POSITION SCHOOL EMAIL

Baseball Chris Ferrone Chair Pt Pleasant Boro cferrone@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

Baseball Joe Montano Tournament Director Red Bank Catholic montanoj@redbankcatholic.com

Baseball Michael Morgan A Central St John Vianney

Baseball Marty Kenny A North CBA

Baseball Ken Frank A South Toms River South

Baseball Kyle Keelan B Central Keyport kkeelan@kpsdschools.org

Baseball James Reilly B North Long Branch jreilly@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Baseball Jim Rankin B South Jackson Liberty jrankin@jacksonsd.k12.nj.us

Golf-Boys/Girls Keith Lister Chair Manchester klister@manchestertwp.org

Golf-Boys/Girls Rich Carroll Tourn Director-Boys Middletown carrollr@middletownk12.org

Golf-Boys/Girls John Germano Tourn Director-Girls Barnegat jgermano@barnegatschools.org

Golf-Boys/Girls Robert Marsh A Central St John Vianney

Golf-Boys/Girls Gene Blanco A North Freehold Township gbianco@frhsd.com

Golf-Boys/Girls Tim Hogan A North Howell ptoscano@Hazlet.org

Golf-Boys/Girls Jeff Reilly A South Southern-Boys jreilly@srsd.net

Golf-Boys/Girls Jim McCabe A South Southern-Girls jmccabe@srsd.net

Golf-Boys/Girls Mike Whitacre B Central Shore Regional mwhitacre@shoreregional.org

Golf-Boys/Girls Nick Tranchina B North Long Branch ntranchina@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Golf-Boys/Girls John Grossman B South Central Regional jgrossman@centralreg.k12.nj.us

Lacrosse-Boys John Lamella Chair Jackson Township jlamella@jacksonsd.k12.nj.us

Lacrosse-Boys Jason Corley Tournament Director Long Branch jmcorley@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Lacrosse-Boys A Central

Lacrosse-Boys Jeff Rosenberg A North Colts Neck cougarlaxcoach@optonline.net

Lacrosse-Boys Brent Middlemiss A South Brick Memorial

Lacrosse-Boys Brett Smith A South Toms River North bsmith@trschools.com

Lacrosse-Girls Chair

Lacrosse-Girls Rusty Todd Tournament Director Ocean htodd@oceanschools.org

Lacrosse-Girls Amy O'Keefe A Central Rumson-Fair Haven

Lacrosse-Girls Katie Bruno A North Freehold Township

Lacrosse-Girls Courtney Richardson A South Brick Memorial
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Lacrosse-Girls Lisa Caprioni B North Red Bank Catholic lcaprioni@monmouthreional.net

Lacrosse-Girls Jessica Quackenbush B South Barnegat jquackenbush@barnegatschools.com

Softball Karen Hughes Chair Lacey khughes@laceyschools.org

Softball Tom Ridoux Tournament Director Wall tridoux@wall.k12.nj.us

Softball Kim Lombardi A Central St John Vianney flego@redbankcatholic.com

Softball A North

Softball Tom Malek A South Toms River South tmalek@trschools.com

Softball Jeanne Dickinson B Central Mater Dei Prep jdickinson@materdeiprep.org

Softball Ryan Pringle B North Ocean rpringle@oceanschools.org

Softball Steve Stout B South Central Reg sstout@centralreg.k12.nj.us

Tennis-Boys John DeGenito Chair Raritan jdegenito@hazlet.org

Tennis-Boys Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro dreyden@frhsd.com

Tennis-Boys Don Russell A Central Rumson-Fair Haven drussell@rumsonfairhaven.org

Tennis-Boys A North

Tennis-Boys John Marinari A South Brick Memorial jmarinari@brickschools.org

Tennis-Boys Dan Iorio B Central Keansburg diorio@keasnburg.k12.nj.us

Tennis-Boys Jeff Reisler B North Ocean jreisler@oceanschools.org

Tennis-Boys Tom Connerton B South Donovan Catholic tconnerton@donovancatholic.org

Track-Boys Chair 

Track-Boys John Hein Tournament Director Manalapan jhein@frhsd.com

Track-Boys Eric Pritchard A Central Holmdel epritchard@hazlet.org

Track-Boys Todd Liebman A North Marlboro tliebman@frhsd.com

Track-Boys Steve Theobold A South Jackson stheobold@jacksonsd.org

Track-Boys Mark DeSomma B North Ocean mdesomma@oceanschools.org

Track-Boys Jason Griffith B South Manchester jgriffith@manchestertwp.org

Track-Boys Mike Tursi B Central Mater Dei Prep leeamtursi@verizon.net

Track-Girls Chair

Track-Girls Joe Gamulka Tournament Director Donovan Catholic jgomulka@donovancatholic.org

Track-Girls Pete Toscano A Central Raritan ptoscano@hazlet.org

Track-Girls Dave Hunt A North Manalapan dhunt@frhsd.com
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Track-Girls A South

Track-Girls Deboney Braithwaite B Central Keyport dbraithwaite@kpdschools.org

Track-Girls Raleigh Woodruff B North Long Branch rwoodruff@longbranch.k12.nj.us

Track-Girls Mark Haug B South Central Regional mhaug@centralre.k12.nj.us

Volleyball-Boys Keith Lister Chair Manchester klister@manchestertwp.org

Volleyball-Boys Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro dryden@frhsd.com

Volleyball-Boys Pete Bogdan A Central Red Bank Catholic dogdan20@optonline.net

Volleyball-Boys Monica Slattery A North CBA

Volleyball-Boys Gregg Maskale A South Toms River East gmaskele@trschools.com
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